7
/

426

July 31, 1947

290
291
292

293

294
295
206
297
208
299
300
301
504
306
308
311
315
322
328
302
303
305
307
309
310
312
313
314
316
317
318
319
320
321
323
324
325
326
327
329

330.

413
414

Devine Drug Store
Childrents Home

Commander Printing & Stationery Co.
Eagle Tent & Awning Co.

Richard Erwin

Field Stationery Co.

C. Bernard Goodall

Dan Hanley

Hillcrest Lying-In Hospital
May Howard

Bill Irwin

Abbie Johnson

Mrs. Fay McCartt -

W. G. McMinn

Mrs. Alph Moffett
Bertha Mullennax

John Rasar

Tulsa Boys Home

Bert Turner

C. L. Laws

M. W. Lowe & Co.
MeDonald Printing Co.
Memorial Park

Moton Memorial Hospital
Moulder-~0ldham

Ninde Funeral Hone

Geo. E. Oldridge

F. E. Phillips

Chaeg. D. Rusghing

St. John Vianney Training School
Sc%tt—R%ce C%. 7

Sherwin-Williams Co.

Marie Stephens

Tulsa County Medical Society
Tulﬁa Statignery go.

) i} i
0 1] u

George L. Watkins.

Western Union Telegraph Co.
A. F. Stankard

Earnest Bilby

Motion made by Commigsioner Balley,.

Drugs

Dependent Child's Board
Supplies

Equipment

Car Allowance

T.W.Desk Steel
Subsistance & Travel
Boarding Home Care
Hospital Services
Salary

£

Boarding care-dependent chldn.

Salary

Boarding home care
Boarding-home; care
Salary

Bosrding Home care
Salary
Trangportation
Bond

Receipts for Mortgage Tax

Burial

Hospltal Service
Supplies

Ambulance Service
Subsistence

Car Allowance
Subsistence

Board

Printing &”Supplies

Farm Hougehold Supplies.

Car Expense
Plant Operation
Office Supplies
Equipnment
Su%plies

Pogtage
Telegrams
Sa%ary

128.40
8.00
8.18
9.90

40.00
142.00
143.80

30.00
106.00

75.00

10.00

35.00

2.00

10.00

60.00

62.50

10.00

70.00

20.00

10.50

18.50
220.00

12.50
199.00

.60

56.00
120.00

24,00
120.00
120.00

26.37

22.65

17.50

40.00
500,00

.90
31.50
2.50
10.50
90.00
9.35
25.55
24.26

geconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously

~ carried, that the Contract between the Extension Division of the Oklahoma'Agficulture and

Mechanical College and the County Commigsioners of Tulsa, Oklahoma, be and the same 1ls hereby

approved.

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously

carried, that the Report filed by the Court Olerk, District Court Division, for the month

ending June 30, 1947, be and the

game 1g hereby accepted and filed.

¢

Motion made by Commigsioner Balley, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously

carried that the salary of Audrey Jonte, who is employed in the County Clinic, be increased

$20.00 per month, effective July 7, 1947.

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commigsioner Couch, and unanimously

carried, that the appointment of Oliver Clifton Taylor as Assistant County Agent at a salary

of $150.00 per month,

effective August 1, 1947, be and the same 1s hereby approved.




